GM341-GHF
AMD® Ryzen™ V1000/R1000/R2000 Series Processor
Gaming Embedded System
Features
•	 AMD® Ryzen™ Embedded V1000/R1000/R2000 processors
•	 High performance Radeon™ VEGA series graphics
•	 4 DP++ 4K monitor support (V1000)
•	 Comprehensive gaming features

representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © June 29, 2024 DFI Inc.
GM341-GHF
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Packing List
Model Name Part Number Description
GM341-GHF-1807 750-GM3410-000G AMD Ryzen Embedded V1807B, 4 DP++, 5 COM, 6 USB, 8MB NVRAM, 12V DC, half
cover, CPU FAN
GM341-GHF-1756 750-GM3410-100G AMD Ryzen Embedded V1756B, 4 DP++, 5 COM, 6 USB, 4MB NVRAM, 12V DC, half
cover, CPU FAN
GM341-GHF-1605 750-GM3410-200G AMD Ryzen Embedded V1605B, 4 DP++, 5 COM, 6 USB, 4MB NVRAM, 12V DC, half
cover, CPU FAN
GM341-GHF-1202 750-GM3410-300G AMD Ryzen Embedded V1202B, 4 DP++, 5 COM, 6 USB, 4MB NVRAM, 12V DC, half
cover, CPU FAN
Optional Items Part Number Description
Power Adapter and
Cable
671-115001-000G 150W adapter; Input:100~240V; Output:12V/12.5A
A81-004110-009G Power Cable, DC 5.5*2.5 to 2*2P/4.2mm, L=200mm
SATADOM 638-706410-100G 64GB, MLC, Pin7 VCC
638-703212-110G 32GB, MLC, Pin7 VCC
M.2 638-706411-100G 64GB M.2 P80 3ME2
638-703213-100G 32GB M.2 P80 3ME2
Memory 138-540002-101G 4GB DDR4 2400 SO-DIMM
138-580004-101G 8GB DDR4 2400 SO-DIMM
138-5G0163-100G 16GB DDR4 2400 SO-DIMM
Win 10 License 921-151150-000G Win10 IoT Ent LTSB 2016 MultiLang OEI Value EPKEA
921-151160-000G Win10 IoT Ent LTSB 2016 MultiLang OEI Entry EPKEA
Gaming Testing Kit 770-GM9001-080G GM900 Testing Board (774-GM9001-080G)
6 x Intrusion detection; 2x4p cable (A81-009231-016G)
1 x Intrusion detection; 1x2p cable (A81-009232-016G)
16 x DI; 2x10p cable (A81-009233-016G)
16 x DI; 2x10p cable, (A81-009234-016G)
16 x DO; 2x9p cable (A81-009235-016G)
16 x DO; 2x9p cable (A81-009236-016G)
USB type B to type A cable (A81-001073-016G)
• 1 GM341-GHF system unit